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VIl CARRERA POPULAR VILLA DE ALGUAZAS
Infantiles (2250 m) - 27-05-2018

local

Nombre
LOPEZ MAYOR, JOAQUIN
RUIZ HURTADO , ABEL
EL NABAOUI LAMBARKI, ADAM
LOPEZ MARTINEZ , JOSE ANTONIO
BRAVO ESPINOSA, ALVARO
DOLERA BERMUDEZ, PABLO
BOUGADER KARIM, HIBA
GARCIA HIDALGO, MAXI
LOPEZ MAYOR, JESUS
KADA , MOHAMED
VALERO ARAEZ , AARON
LABDOURI , AIMAN
FERNANDEZ CAMPILLO, JEROMO
BALENZATEGUI PIQUERAS, JAIME

Categoria

Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
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Infantil
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Infantil
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Club

SOCIEDAD ATLETICA ALCANTARILLA

CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN

CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN

CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN

SOCIEDAD ATLETICA ALCANTARILLA

CEIP MONTE ANAOR
CEIP MONTE ANAOR
CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN
CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

Tiempo
00:07:28
00:07:32
00:07:41
00:07:43
00:07:46
00:08:45
00:08:51
00:08:51
00:08:54
00:09:34
00:09:37
00:09:45
00:09:52
00:12:29

Ritmo
03:19
03:20
03:24
03:25
03:27
03:53
03:56
03:56
03:57
04:15
04:16
04:20
04:23
05:32



